PR2000
Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
The PR2000 is a battery powered pressure data logger, with an LCD display. It is
perfect for applications requiring display pressure readings and a logger.
The 8-button keypad and large LCD provide convenient access to current data and
recorder setup. Additionally, memory and battery levels, external power status, and
sampling and recording status are shown on the LCD.
Available on-screen data includes: statistics (min, max, average); recording status (start,

BATTERY WARNING: DO NOT CONNECT IMPROPERLY, CHARGE OR DISPOSE OF IN FIRE.
BATTERY MAY EXPLODE OR LEAK.
Ordering Information
PR2000-1000-PSIA PN 901003-00 0-1000 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-100-PSIA PN 901008-00 0-100 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-100-PSIG PN 901012-00 0-100 PSIG Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-300-PSIA PN 901019-00 0-300 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-300-PSIG PN 901023-00 0-300 PSIG Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-30-PSIA PN 901029-00 0-30 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-30-PSIG PN 901033-00 0-30 PSIG Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-5000-PSIA PN 901037-00 0-5000 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-500-PSIA PN 901042-00 0-500 PSIA Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
PR2000-500-PSIG PN 901047-00 0-500 PSIG Pressure Data Logger with LCD Display
IFC200 PN 900298-00 USB interface cable
MN1500 PN 900379-00 Replacement battery for the PR2000
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com
*Range (PSI) 0-30